

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Legislation Details

File #: 21-21 Version: 0 Name: Exec Order 21-21 - Personnel Rules Juneteenth

Type: Executive Orders Status: Introduced

File created: 6/10/2021 In control: County Legislature

On agenda: 6/14/2021 Final action: 6/14/2021

Title: Pursuant to section 706.1, Jackson County Code, 1984, I hereby promulgate the following

amendment to section 9.1 of the Personnel Rules relating to holidays for Jackson County Associates.

The amendment shall be effective immediately.

Sponsors:

Indexes: 2021 EXECUTIVE ORDERS, PERSONNEL RULES

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ex Ord #21-21.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result